
OPEN  ARTS  STUDIO  SUMMER  CAMPS 2021

dates ages 9 am - 12 pm camper 
name 1 pm - 4 pm camper 

name

week 1  
june 14-18

5 ½ - 8 Pottery: Kitchen Creations  $185 Draw/Paint: Bootcamp $165

9 - 14 Draw/Paint: Bootcamp $165 Pottery: Kitchen Creations  $185

week 2
june  
21-25

5 ½ - 8 Pottery: Creative Climate  $185 Draw/Paint: Into the Wild $165

9 - 14 Draw/Paint: Deep Blue $165
Pottery: Creative Climate  $185

Cooking: Bakeshop  $230

week 3
june 28 
- July 2

5 ½ - 8 Pottery: Travel America $185 Draw/Paint: Fantasy Art $165

9 - 14
Draw/Paint: Fantasy Art $165 Pottery: Travel America $185

Beading: Jewelry Making  $210 Cooking: Road Trippin USA $230

week 4
july 
5-9

5 ½ - 8 Pottery: Around the World $185 Draw/Paint:  Disney  $165

9 - 14 Skateboard  $180
Pottery: Around the World $185

Cooking Around the Amricas $230

week 5
july
12-16

5 ½ - 8 Pottery: Deep Blue Sea $185 Draw/Paint: Draw People $165

9 - 14
Draw/Paint: Draw People $165 Pottery: Deep Blue Sea $185

Cooking: Chocolate Extravaganza $230Sewing $210

week 6
july
19-23

5 ½ - 8 Pottery: Time Tavelers $185 Draw/Paint:  Movie Madness $165

9 - 14
Draw/Paint: Movie Madness $165 Pottery: Super Time Travelers $185

Beading: Jewelry Making  $210 Cooking: Asian Fusion $230

week 7
july 
26-30

5 ½ - 8 Pottery: PNW Proud $185 Draw/Paint: Famous Painters  $175

9 - 14 Draw/Paint: Famous Painters$175
Pottery: PNW Proud $185

Cooking: That’s Amore, Italian $230

week 8
august 

2-6

5 ½ - 8 Pottery: Medieval Fantasy $185 Draw/Paint: Cartooning $165

9 - 14
Draw/Paint: Cartooning $165 Pottery: Medieval Fantasy $185

Sewing   $210 Cooking: Breakfast Bonanza $230

week 9
august 

9-13

5 ½ - 8 Pottery: Super Hero Blast $185 Draw/Paint: Pokemon/Minecraft $165

9 - 14
Draw/Paint: Gamers Art  $165 Pottery: Super Hero Blast $185

Beading: Jewelry Making  $210 Cooking: The Mediterranean $230

week 10
august

16-20

5 ½ - 8 Pottery: Animal Creations$185 Draw/Paint: Fantasy Art  $165 

9 - 14
Draw/Paint: Bootcamp $165 Pottery: Animal Creations $185

Sewing   $210 Cooking: Ooh LaLa, It’s French $230
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week 11 
august

23-27

5 ½ - 8 Pottery: Sci Fi Explorers $185 Paint, Paint, Paint $175

9 - 14 Paint, Paint, Paint $175
Pottery: Sci Fi Explorers $185 

Cooking: Bakeshop  $230

week 12 
aug 30 - 
Sept 3

5 ½ - 8 Pottery: Movie Madness $185 Draw/Paint:  Cartooning  $165

9 - 14 Draw/Paint: Anime/Manga $165 Pottery: Movie Madness $185



 I HAVE READ AND AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE ABOVE STATED OPEN ARTS STUDIO POLICIES AND RELEASE STATEMENTS    

  ______________________________________________________________________________            ____________________________
   PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE                                                                                                                         DATE

PAYMENT:      CASH      CHECK     VISA      MC      DISCOVER

Name on Card: Exp. Date:

Card Number:

Billing Address: Zip:

CARDHOLDER
SIGNATURE:

CAMP FEE QUAN-
TITY SUBTOTAL

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

$ $

Credit card fee per camp $4.00 $

PM Kids Club 4-6 pm
  M     T     W     TH     F

$50/wk
$10/day   $

OPEN ARTS STUDIO REGISTRATION
 Student:  Age: Camps:

 Student: Age: Camps:

 Student: Age: Camps:

 Student: Age: Camps:

 Parent/Guardian:  Cell # Home #

 Emergency Contact: Cell #: Relaitonship:

 Doctor: Phone #:                                            Allergies/Meds:

 Individuals Authorized for Pick-Up:

 Email Address: 

 OAS POLICIES RELEASE STATEMENTS
• Space will not be held without full payment.  
• Call OAS by 9AM if your child is unable to make it to class.
• You may receive a full refund (minus a $20.00 processing fee) if you 
   cancel up to two weeks before the class begins.
• Open Arts Studio is not responsible for supervising your child outside of 
   scheduled class time. 
• Please do not drop your child off more than 15 mins before class starts. 
• Disruptive behavior will not be tolerated. Students who are a continual 
  distraction to others will be dismissed for the day. If problems continue, 
  the student may be permanently dismissed at discretion of OAS staff. 
  Remaining tuition is non-refundable.

• I give Open Arts Studio staff permission to take my off premises during 
break-time or as part of the lesson. They will be well supervised & the release 
of liability applies during this time. 
• I release Open Arts Studio from liability of any injury my child or I may 
suffer as a result of participation in the program. 
• I give permission for OAS to photograph my minor and their artwork for 
use in print media and promotion. 
• I give permission to see that my child receives medical treatment in an 
emergency. 
• I acknowledge that my child will not be released from the studio by them-
selves or with anyone other than authorized persons.

NOTES / CHANGES 


